

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

CS-COM/293/2024
[Old Case No.:CS/155/2021]
IA NO: GA/1/2021, GA/2/2023
KEJRIWAL TRANSPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS.
VS
HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

CS-COM/294/2024
[Old Case No.:CS/156/2021]
IA NO: GA/1/2021, GA/2/2023
VEDICAA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS.
VS
HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

CS-COM/295/2024
[Old Case No.:CS/157/2021]
IA NO: GA/1/2021, GA/2/2023
SIDDHARTHA KEJRIWAL AND ORS.
VS
HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

CS-COM/296/2024
[Old Case No.:CS/158/2021]
IA NO: GA/1/2021, GA/2/2023
ABHIMANYU KEJRIWAL AND ORS.
VS
HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 29th February, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Debdut Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. R. Agarwal, Adv.

...for the plaintiff

Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Rajdeep Mantha, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Bajoria, Adv.

...for the applicant

Mr. Subhankar Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Saptarshi Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Ms. Sayani Gupta, Adv.

...for the respondent

The Court :- GA/1/2021 and GA/2/2023 along with the suit shall
appear in the list on 12th March, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)